### FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Responses)																	
Name and Address of Reporting Person *  Campbell Michael Earl				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EQUINIX INC [EQIX]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  Director X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)  Chief Sales Officer					
(Last) (First) (Middle) EQUINIX, INC., ONE LAGOON DRIVE				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/10/2021													
(Street) REDWOOD CITY, CA 94065				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)							ar)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting PersonForm filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City) (State) (Zip)				Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned													
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execu any	Execution Date, if any		Code (Instr. 8)		etion	or Disp	oosed of (D) 3, 4 and 5)		Ben Rep	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
						C	Code		Amoun	(A) or t (D)	Price					(I)	(Instr. 4)
Stock		03/10/2021				]	M		742	A	\$ 0	9,4	107			D	
Common Stock		03/11/2021			S	(1)		130	D	\$ 645.9208	9,2	9,277		D			
Stock		03/11/2021	1/2021			S	(1)		3 D \$ 649		\$ 649.54	9,2	9,274		D		
Stock		03/11/2021	/2021		S <sup>(1)</sup>			100	D	\$ 650.65	9,1	9,174		D			
Common Stock		03/11/2021				S	(1)		200	D	\$ 652.89 (3)	8,9	074	74		D	
Common Stock		03/11/2021				S	(1)		209	D	\$ 654.7694 (4)	1 8,7	8,765			D	
Common Stock		03/11/2021				S	(1)	100		D	\$ 658.98	8,6	8,665			D	
eport on a sep	parate line for		- Deri	vative S	Secui	rities	Acqui	Per cor for	rsons w ntained m displ	in this ays a o	form are in the form are in the contract of th	not re	equired OMB co	to respor	nd unless t		1474 (9-02)
2.	3. Transaction	n 3A. Deemed					ants, c					and A	mount	8. Price of	9. Number of	of 10.	11. Natur
		Execution Date, if Transaction Number   and Expiration Date   (Month/Day/Year)   2		of Under Securitie	of Underlying Securities Instr. 3 and 4)  Derivative Security (Instr. 5)  Derivative Security Owned Followi Reporte Transac (Instr. 4			Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Form o Derivat Securit Direct ( or Indir	ship of Indire Beneficia Ownersh (Instr. 4)							
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc			on Title	o N	or Number of				
\$ 0	03/10/20	21		A		742			(5)	(6)			742	\$ 0	742	D	
\$ 0	03/10/20	21		M			742		(5)	<u>(6)</u>			742	\$ 0	0	D	
	Address of R Michael Ea Michael Ea INC., ON D CITY, C aurity  Stock Stoc	Address of Reporting Personal Michael Earl  (First) (INC., ONE LAGOO) (Street)  (D CITY, CA 94065 (State)  (Stock)  Stock  Stock	Address of Reporting Person Michael Earl  (First) (Middle) (INC., ONE LAGOON DRIVE  (Street)  D CITY, CA 94065  (State) (Zip)  Purity 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  Stock 03/11/2021  Stock 03/11/2021	Address of Reporting Person 2  Michael Earl	Address of Reporting Person*  Michael Earl  (First)	Address of Reporting Person*  Michael Earl  Middle)  J. Date of Earlies 03/10/2021  A. If Amendment  Michael Earl  Michael Earl  Middle)  J. Date of Earlies 03/10/2021  A. If Amendment  Michael Earl  Michael Earl  Middle)  J. Date of Earlies 03/10/2021  A. If Amendment  Michael Earl  Michael Earl  Middle)  J. Date of Earlies 03/10/2021  A. If Amendment  Michael Earl  Michael Earl  Middle)  J. Date of Earlies 03/10/2021  A. If Amendment  Michael Earl  Middle)  J. Date of Earlies 03/10/2021  A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)  Michael Earl  Michael Earl  Middle)  J. Date of Earlies 03/10/2021  A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)  Michael Earl  Michael E	Address of Reporting Person* Michael Earl  (First) (Middle) (Street)	Address of Reporting Person	Address of Reporting Person* Michael Earl  (First) (Middle) (100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100	Address of Reporting Person	Address of Reporting Person* Michael Earl  (First) (Middle) (Street)  (A. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 03/10/2021  (A. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 03/10/2021  (A. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 03/10/2021  (A. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 04/10/204  (A. Ocde (Instr. 8)	Address of Reporting Person	Address of Reporting Person **    Address of Reporting Person **	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EQUINIX INC [EQIX]   5. Relationshi EQUINIX INC [EQIX]   5. Amount   6. Individual A. Fermi fieldship and the property of the content of the collection of the colle	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol (First)	2.	Authors of Reporting Person-1   2, 1 source Name and Ticker or Trailing Symbol   5 (Relationship of Reporting Persons) is 1 source (Check all applicables)   10 (Deck al

## **Reporting Owners**

Relationships

Rej	porting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
EQI ON	npbell Michael Earl UINIX, INC. E LAGOON DRIVE DWOOD CITY, CA 94065			Chief Sales Officer	

### **Signatures**

/s/ Samantha Lagocki, POA	03/12/2021
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares sold pursuant to a 10b5-1 Trading Plan.
- The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$645.89 to \$645.93, inclusive. The reporting
- (2) person undertakes to provide to Equinix, Inc, any security holder of Equinix Inc, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnotes 3 and 4 to this Form 4.
- (3) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$652.72 to \$653.03 inclusive.
- (4) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$654.29 to \$655.28 inclusive.
- Under the 2020 Annual Incentive Plan, subject to meeting performance criteria, the reporting person was eligible to receive a bonus to be paid in the form of fully-vested restricted (5) stock units. The Compensation Committee has determined that the performance criteria were attained, and therefore 100% of the award was granted on March 10, 2021 as reported in
- (6) Restricted stock unit award expires upon reporting person's termination of service.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.